See More
Blue
See more Blue in your lab
with great savings from
Fisher scientiFic!
Glassware
Poxygrid Racks
Centrifuge Tubes
Wash Bottles
Mixers
Cryogenic Storage Vials
Tube Rotator
Cell Strainers
Microcentrifuge Tubes
2
Fisherbrand Glassware – All products meet ASTM* specifications
Purchase Three Cases of
Fisherbrand Glassware, Receive a
FREE Dr. Seymour Blue Lab Coat
See Page 8 for details on how to redeem your
FREE Dr. Seymour Blue Lab Coat.  Please specify your size.
Receive a FREE Dr. Seymour Blue Lab Coat
Cat. No. Capacity Units/
Case
Low-Form Griffin Beakers
FB-100-50 50mL 48
FB-100-100 100mL 48
FB-100-150 150mL 48
FB-100-250 250mL 48
FB-100-400 400mL 48
FB-100-600 600mL 36
FB-100-1000 1000mL 24
Heavy-Duty Low-Form Beakers
FB-101-250 250mL 48
FB-101-400 400mL 48
FB-101-600 600mL 36
FB-101-1000 1000mL 24
FB-101-2000 2000mL 8
FB-101-4000 4000mL 4
Berzelius Beakers
FB-102-100 100mL 48
FB-102-200 200mL 48
FB-102-300 300mL 48
FB-102-400 400mL 36
FB-102-600 600mL 24
FB-102-1000 1000mL 18
Cat. No. Capacity Units/
Case
Ground Glass Stopper
Volumetric Flasks
FB-400-10 10mL 12
10-205A 25mL 12
10-205B 50mL 12
10-205C 100mL 12
FB-400-200 200mL 12
10-205D 250mL 12
10-205E 500mL 12
10-205F 1000mL 4
FB-400-2000 2000mL 4
Snap Cap Volumetric Flasks
FB-401-10 10mL 12
10-200A 25mL 12
10-200B 50mL 12
10-200C 100mL 12
10-200D 200mL 12
10-200E 250mL 12
10-200F 500mL 12
10-200G 1000mL 4
FB-401-2000 2000mL 4
Cat. No. Capacity Units/
Case
Narrow-Mouth Erlenmeyer
Flasks
FB-500-25 25mL 48
FB-500-50 50mL 48
FB-500-125 125mL 48
FB-500-250 250mL 48
FB-500-500 500mL 36
FB-500-1000 1000mL 24
FB-500-2000 2000mL 8
FB-500-4000 4000mL 1
FB-500-6000 6000mL 1
Wide-Mouth Erlenmeyer Flasks
FB-501-125 125mL 48
FB-501-250 250mL 48
FB-501-500 500mL 36
FB-501-1000 1000mL 24
FB-501-2000 2000mL 8
Beakers
• Easy-to-read
white graduated
scale with